



# Imperial Sugar Limited

## Financial Results for the period ended June 30, 2018

	Nine Months Ended		Third Quarter Ended	
	30-Jun-18	30-Jun-17	30-Jun-18	30-Jun-17
	(Rupees in '000')		(Rupees in '000')	
Sales - net	-	-	-	-
Cost of sales	-	-	-	-
<b>Gross profit</b>	-	-	-	-
<b>Operating expenses:</b>				
Administrative expenses	33,534	28,959	13,252	6,066
Inoperative plant expenses	69,890	479,176	2,841	159,333
Distribution cost	-	729	-	-
	103,424	508,864	16,093	165,399
Operating loss	103,424	508,864	16,093	165,399
Other operating income	173,651	6,752	74,926	82
<b>Profit / (loss) from operations</b>	70,227	(502,112)	58,833	(165,317)
Finance cost	1,532	52,162	23	13,404
<b>Profit / (loss) before taxation</b>	68,695	(554,274)	58,810	(178,721)
Taxation	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit / (loss) after taxation - discontinued operations</b>	<b>68,695</b>	<b>(554,274)</b>	<b>58,810</b>	<b>(178,721)</b>
<b>Earnings / (loss) per share - basic and diluted (Rupees)</b>	<b>0.69</b>	<b>(5.60)</b>	<b>0.59</b>	<b>(1.80)</b>

  
  
**Company Secretary**